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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE

1 501 MORASCHINELLI Marialucia 1976 GP TALAMONA 2:56'32 0
2 506 ACQUISTATAPACE Monia 1971 GP SANTI / TE. VALT. 3:06'32 10'00
3 511 BOSISIO Maddalena 1994 3:07'06 10'34
4 505 PATTI Cristina 1998 TEAM KV 3:09'50 13'18
5 504 RIZZI Lara 1978 ASPREMANA 3:12'27 15'55
6 513 CALIO' Elena 1975 TEAM PASTURO ASD 3:13'44 17'12
7 502 PERACCA Elena 1985 ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 3:14'40 18'08
8 503 GALLI Francesca 1983 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:14'41 18'09
9 562 MOTTALINI Francesca 1973 2002 MARATHON CLUB 3:17'27 20'55

10 554 MALAN Giovanna 1966 LIBERO 3:18'29 21'57
11 522 COLCIAGO Lucia 1970 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:19'46 23'14
12 573 ROSA Maria 1975 GEFO K-TEAM 3:21'46 25'14
13 559 MILANI Sabrina 1974 GEFO K TEAM 3:21'47 25'15
14 556 MASA Simona 1977 SPORTIVA LANZADA 3:25'22 28'50
15 569 POZZI Barbara 1919 ATLETICA PRESEZZO 3:27'42 31'10
16 521 CODEGA Ada 1968 ASPREMANA 3:30'09 33'37
17 541 GHILOTTI Cinzia 1972 G.P. RUPE MAGNA 3:32'26 35'54
18 574 ROTA Federica 1985 TEAM KV 3:34'44 38'12
19 570 RIGAMONTI Maria Teresa 1964 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:36'27 39'55
20 576 SALA Roberta 1982 G.P.RUPE MAGNA 3:40'21 43'49
21 517 CEORNEI Ana Maria 1980 A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI 3:46'36 50'04
22 577 SGUAZZA Raffaella 1974 A TEAM TRIATHLON ASD 3:47'20 50'48
23 524 COLLI Natalie 1988 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:47'52 51'20

525 CAVALLOTTO ROSSI Camilla 1994 3:47'52 51'20
25 527 COLOMBO Annalisa 1973 G.A.P. SARONNO 3:49'15 52'43
26 557 MAZZETTA Anna 1962 ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA K 3:54'07 57'35
27 509 BERETTA Simona 1985 CANTO DI CORSA 3:54'22 57'50

550 LOCATELLI Chiara 1988 CANTO DI CORSA 3:54'22 57'50
29 545 GUERRINI Arianna 1980 ASD CASTELRAIDER 3:54'30 57'58
30 528 COLOMBO Silvia 1978 RUN CARD 3:54'36 58'04
31 578 SILVESTRINI Laura 1974 ATLETICA SAN MARCO BUS 3:56'48 1:00'16
32 535 FINATI Maria Viola 1971 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIO 3:58'22 1:01'50
33 526 COLLI Paola 1973 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:59'38 1:03'06
34 555 MANNI Elisabetta 1991 SPORT RACE VALTELLINA 3:59'41 1:03'09
35 523 COLCIAGO Carla 1965 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIO 4:00'58 1:04'26
36 544 GUANELLA Silvia 1991 TEAM KV 4:01'46 1:05'14
37 571 RIPAMONTI Elena Piera 1969 CSI MORBEGNO 4:04'33 1:08'01
38 572 ROCCA Lorena 1970 GS ROGENO 4:06'02 1:09'30
39 538 FORMENTI Ilaria 1978 CANTO DI CORSA 4:06'16 1:09'44
40 580 SPINELLI Sibele 1974 ATB LISSONE 4:08'41 1:12'09
41 568 PONZETTI Cinzia 1981 4:08'51 1:12'19
42 507 BALZI Marta 1990 ASD SPORTIVA LANZADA 4:08'57 1:12'25
43 530 CORTI Silvia Luisa 1973 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 4:08'58 1:12'26
44 575 SAITO Shiori 1983 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILA 4:10'36 1:14'04
45 542 GIANESINI Grazia 1970 VETRERIA FANONI 4:10'47 1:14'15
46 567 PIROVANO Silvia 1962 POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIA 4:11'26 1:14'54
47 583 TERRANEO Wanda 1976 MARCIACARATESI 4:11'27 1:14'55
48 543 GIOVENZANA Renata 1963 TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 4:12'28 1:15'56
49 515 CASTAGNA Monica 1983 RUNCARD 4:12'44 1:16'12
50 581 STEFANINI Miriam 1976 URBAN RUNNERS 4:13'58 1:17'26
51 546 GUSMEROLI Lucia 1974 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 4:17'11 1:20'39
52 532 DE FILIPPIS Romilda 1984 SGURBAT RUNNERS 4:18'30 1:21'58
53 560 MOLGORA Cristina 1965 G.S. VALGEROLA 4:23'15 1:26'43
54 551 LUCCHETTA Gloria 1994 SPORTIVA LANZADA 4:24'03 1:27'31
55 566 PIATTI Micaela 1977 RUNCARD 4:27'20 1:30'48
56 520 CLERICI Federica 1981 G.A.P. SARONNO 4:27'23 1:30'51
57 529 CORNOLTI Nadia 1963 POLISPORTIVA VILLESE 4:29'29 1:32'57
58 558 MAZZUCCHELLI Arianna 1975 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI 4:36'35 1:40'03
59 561 MORA Bruna 1964 4:37'04 1:40'32
60 512 CADREGARI Anissa 1980 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 4:39'58 1:43'26
61 582 TALIENTO Roberta 1964 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASAN 4:45'55 1:49'23
62 547 GUSMINI Virna 1968 RUNCARD 4:48'08 1:51'36
63 565 PERLETTI Susanna 4:49'31 1:52'59
64 533 DELL'OLIO Katia 1971 AVIS OGGIONO 4:51'12 1:54'40
65 537 FONTANESI Giulia 1997 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILA 4:51'49 1:55'17
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66 553 LURANI Carola 1966 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILA 4:51'50 1:55'18
67 586 VERGARI Carlotta 1979 MARATHON CLUB SEVESO M 5:02'58 2:06'26
68 508 BELLANI Sabrina 1973 RUNNERS DESIO 5:02'59 2:06'27
69 588 VITALE Marinella 1970 ALSCREMELLA 5:12'07 2:15'35
70 531 CRIPPA Cristina 1967 A.L.S. CREMELLA 5:22'34 2:26'02
71 534 DRAGO Michela 1965 TEAM OTC SSD ARL 5:32'20 2:35'48
72 548 LANGÈ Sonia 1978 5:40'03 2:43'31

ISCRITTI ...... 87

NON PARTITI ... 14

510 BORDIGA Roberta 1968 GS ATLETICA REZZATO
514 CARNAGHI Barbara 1962 ATLETICA SAN MARCO BUS
516 CAVALERA Francesca 1979 ASD EDISON
519 CIABARRI Barbara 1976 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
536 FIORENTINI Patrizia 1975 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILA
539 GAMBIRASIO Norma 1965 ATLETICA FRI.MA.S
540 GHEZZI Michela 1985
549 LATO Patrizia 1981 ATLETICA SARNICO
552 LURANI Cecilia 1965
563 ORSENIGO Federica 1991 A.S. CANTURINA POL. S.
564 PAGANONI Sandra 1967 POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGI
579 SIRONI Cinzia 1972 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
584 TIRINZONI Simona 1975 ATLETICA ALTO LARIO
587 VIGLIANI Maria Speranza

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

585 VALENZA Romina 1970 RUNNERS DESIO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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ASSOLUTA MASCHILE

1 6 PAREDI Simone 1977 ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528 2:18'06 0
2 1 ROVEDATTI Guido 1980 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:19'31 1'25
3 7 PENONE Michele 1976 GP SANTI / TE. VALT. 2:20'23 2'17
4 5 SANSI Stefano 1980 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:21'50 3'44
5 4 TACCHINI Giovanni 1984 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:22'40 4'34
6 9 ALBINI Luca 1979 ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 2:26'57 8'51
7 2 GUSMEROLI Alessandro 1979 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:29'36 11'30
8 132 DEL CURTO Fabio Claudio 1992 AMICI MADONNA NEVE LAG 2:30'43 12'37
9 57 BONGIO Fabio 1972 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:31'34 13'28

10 112 COPES Eros 1990 2:32'19 14'13
11 3 PRANDI Andrea 1998 ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA 2:32'25 14'19
12 264 NANA Raffaele 1994 SPORTIVA LANZADA 2:34'03 15'57
13 329 ROSINA Mirko 1982 TEAM VALTELLINA 2:34'20 16'14
14 130 DEL BONDIO Franco 1971 GP VALCHIAVENNA 2:34'57 16'51
15 248 MILIVINTI Luca 1983 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:35'39 17'33
16 56 BONGIO Sergio 1974 TEAM VALTELLINA 2:35'49 17'43
17 55 BONFANTI Luigi 1967 CANTO DI CORSA 2:35'51 17'45
18 98 COLLI Rudy 1975 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:36'23 18'17
19 226 MANENTI Mauro 1972 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:36'53 18'47
20 11 GERNA Ivan 1971 G.P. SANTI 2:36'58 18'52
21 382 VARISTO Marco 1990 VETRERIA FANONI 2:37'20 19'14
22 326 ROGANTINI Marco 1990 TEAM KV 2:38'01 19'55
23 256 MORE' Luigi 1970 G.P. SANTI 2:38'14 20'08
24 41 BETTIGA Sebastian 1987 RUNNERS COLICO 2:38'51 20'45
25 52 BONETTI Luca 1984 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:39'42 21'36
26 158 FIORINA Michele 1983 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:39'47 21'41
27 91 CIABARRI Michele 1983 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:40'14 22'08
28 307 PIZZOLATO Manuel 1986 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM 2:40'22 22'16
29 125 DE AGOSTINI Carlo 1980 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:41'17 23'11
30 42 BIANCHINI Oliviero 1966 2:41'25 23'19
31 287 PASINI Filippo 1977 TEAM KV 2:41'34 23'28
32 211 LEONINI Morgan 1981 CANTO DI CORSA 2:42'17 24'11
33 194 GROSSI Valentino 1962 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:42'26 24'20
34 28 BARDEA Davide 1994 SPORTIVA LANZADA 2:42'33 24'27
35 301 PICCENI Ivan 1977 ASD SPORTIVA LANZADA 2:42'46 24'40
36 286 PASINI Matteo 1994 TEAM KV 2:43'54 25'48
37 185 GIACOMINI Maurizio 1965 TEAM KV 2:44'30 26'24
38 318 RAVA Daniele 1984 TEAM KV 2:44'38 26'32
39 283 PANIGA Luigi 1982 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:45'13 27'07
40 247 MERGA Gianluca 1995 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:45'14 27'08
41 10 MARSETTI Lorenzo 1969 ASD EDISON 2:45'38 27'32
42 168 FUMAGALLI Andrea 1978 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 2:46'44 28'38
43 394 VIVIANI Mattia 1974 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:47'14 29'08
44 362 TENNI Renato 1970 ASD CASTELRAIDER 2:47'45 29'39
45 303 PIGHETTI Giacomo 1980 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:49'48 31'42
46 72 BUZZETTI Claudio 1980 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:49'53 31'47
47 32 BELLATI Maurizio 1967 A.S.PREMANA 2:49'54 31'48
48 400 BARBERA Francesco 2:50'18 32'12
49 262 MUSSI Luca 1967 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI 2:50'21 32'15
50 92 CIMETTI Tony 1975 RUPE MAGNA 2:50'41 32'35
51 25 BALDINELLI Luca 1975 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:50'48 32'42
52 239 MASCIADRI Stefano 1967 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 2:50'55 32'49
53 316 RAMPONI Tiziano 1974 ASD CASTELRAIDER 2:51'05 32'59
54 46 BIGIOTTI Alex 1989 2:51'51 33'45
55 16 AGLÌ Davide 1990 LIBERO 2:51'58 33'52
56 266 NAVA Marco 1970 2:52'05 33'59
57 153 FERRARIO Daniele 1974 ATL.PRESEZZO 2:52'26 34'20
58 289 PASSERINI Marco 1963 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:52'38 34'32
59 182 GEROSA Angelo 1963 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:53'53 35'47
60 78 CAPRARI Simone 1973 ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLI 2:54'01 35'55
61 96 CODEGA Antonio 1974 A.S.PREMANA 2:54'08 36'02
62 200 GUSMEROLI Filippo 1991 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:55'17 37'11

375 VALBUZZI Patrick 1983 CASTELRAIDER 2:55'17 37'11
64 104 COLZADA Gianni 1972 2:55'22 37'16
65 119 CURIONI Marco 1970 ASD CASTERAIDER 2:55'41 37'35
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66 26 BARAIOLO Moreno 1978 TEAM VALTELLINA A.S.D. 2:56'22 38'16
67 190 GORELLI Danilo 1969 ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 2:56'28 38'22
68 113 CORNAGO Paolo 1979 G.S.A COMETA 2:56'38 38'32
69 34 BERTOLINI Sandro 1973 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:56'50 38'44
70 63 BRIVIO Alessio 1975 ALS CREMELLA 2:57'19 39'13
71 228 MARCHESI Fabio 1979 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:57'21 39'15
72 157 FIORELLI Matteo 1977 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:57'23 39'17
73 236 MARTINOLI Simone 1992 GP VALCHIAVENNA 2:57'38 39'32
74 86 CASTELNOVO Simone 1988 GER RANCIO 2:57'45 39'39
75 14 AFFINITO Pasquale 1978 RUNNERS DESIO 2:57'50 39'44
76 149 FEDELE Mattia 1988 A TEAM TRIATHLON ASD 2:58'02 39'56
77 222 MALUGANI Gabriele 1976 TEAM KV 2:58'12 40'06
78 124 DAZIO Luca 1987 TEAM VALTELLINA 2:58'15 40'09
79 44 BIAVASCHI Simone 1990 RUNCARD 2:58'25 40'19
80 354 SPEZIALE Matteo 1999 SC VALTARTANO 2:58'27 40'21
81 317 RASTELLI Ivan 1969 ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLI 2:58'29 40'23
82 48 BOMBARDIERI Ivan 1975 CASTELRAIDER ASD 2:58'43 40'37
83 151 FERRA Luca 1992 SEC CIVATE 2:59'02 40'56
84 276 PAGGI Martino 1972 TEAM KV 2:59'09 41'03
85 381 VANZAN Massimo 1973 RUN CARD 3:00'19 42'13
86 60 BRAGA Fabio 1980 TEAM KV 3:00'38 42'32
87 198 GUIDI Devis 1975 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:00'56 42'50
88 30 BARUFFI Thomas 1977 3:02'22 44'16
89 338 SANDALINI Filippo 1987 TEAM KV 3:02'31 44'25
90 68 BURGALETTA Riccardo 1990 A-TEAM TRIATHLON 3:02'38 44'32
91 218 LUVERA' Giuseppe 1981 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:02'44 44'38
92 359 TARABINI Salvatore 1952 SPORT RACE VALTELLINA 3:02'49 44'43
93 192 GRANDI Maurizio 1971 RUNCARD 3:03'29 45'23
94 220 MAINETTI Alberto 1981 GRUPPO PODISTICO VALCH 3:04'07 46'01
95 23 ARRIGONI Stefano 1971 TEAM PASTURO A.S.D. 3:04'11 46'05
96 93 CIPOLLA Paolo 1977 ASD EDISON 3:04'20 46'14
97 38 BESANA Dino 1970 SEC CIVATE 3:04'43 46'37
98 159 FOLINI Elio 1955 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:04'54 46'48
99 13 ACQUISTAPACE Alessio 1976 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:05'01 46'55

100 150 FEROLA Ivo 1969 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:05'25 47'19
101 387 VENZI Romolo 1973 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:05'38 47'32
102 335 SALA Attilio 1965 ASD MARCIACARATESI 3:05'43 47'37
103 145 FALLATI Gianluca 1978 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:05'58 47'52
104 51 BONESI Fausto 1956 GP SANTI / TE. VALT. 3:06'05 47'59
105 118 CRIPPA Simone 1975 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:06'58 48'52
106 356 SPINI Osvaldo 1975 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:06'59 48'53
107 58 BORDONE Luca 1973 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:07'00 48'54

109 CONCA Piergiorgio 1970 GEFO OLGINATE 3:07'00 48'54
109 202 IOLI Gian Piero 1971 POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGI 3:08'26 50'20
110 314 QUAINI Mose' 1975 TEAM KV 3:08'44 50'38
111 244 MELE' Attilio 1954 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:08'50 50'44
112 147 FARINA Gerardo 1919 3:09'13 51'07
113 99 COLOMBO Massimo 1969 S.E.V. VALMADRERA 3:09'25 51'19
114 379 VANINETTI Francesco 1979 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:09'42 51'36
115 310 POMI Alessandro 1984 CSC CORTENOVA 3:09'47 51'41
116 154 FERRI Umberto 1968 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:09'57 51'51
117 279 PALMIERI Antonio 1963 EUROATLETICA 2002 3:09'58 51'52
118 223 MAMBRETTI Emanuele 1968 ASD SPORTING CLUB LIVI 3:10'01 51'55
119 360 TARCA Valter 1973 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:10'12 52'06
120 269 NONINI Manuel 1981 3:10'20 52'14
121 361 TARCA Bruno 1960 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:10'35 52'29
122 322 REDAELLI Pierangelo 1966 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:11'22 53'16
123 309 POLI Paolo 1963 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:11'23 53'17

343 SCARAFONI Jacopo 1991 CSI POSTALESIO 3:11'23 53'17
125 180 GAVAZZI Rudy 1973 G.P. TALAMONA 3:11'26 53'20
126 165 FRATE Massimo 1972 G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONI 3:12'02 53'56
127 332 ROTA Augusto 1962 AVIS OGGIONO 3:12'15 54'09
128 298 PERREGRINI Piero 1968 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:12'57 54'51
129 384 VASSENA Eugenio 1971 OSA VALMADRERA 3:13'11 55'05
130 65 BRUSADELLI Felice 1965 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:13'25 55'19
131 208 LEONARDO CUCCI Pasquale 1985 AS LANZADA 3:13'32 55'26
132 175 GARGHENTINI Morgan 1972 RUNCARD 3:13'33 55'27
133 241 MATTAVELLI Igor 1975 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:13'42 55'36
134 73 CALIGARI Diego 1992 TEAM KV 3:13'52 55'46

131 DEL CURTO Matteo 1990 TEAM KV 3:13'52 55'46
136 43 BIAVASCHI Massimo 1972 TEAM KV 3:14'09 56'03
137 135 DELLA MORETTA Ivan 1978 TRM 3:14'11 56'05
138 102 COLOMBO Ilario 1972 ETHOS RUNNING 3:14'35 56'29
139 282 PANIGA Massimiliano 1978 GP SANTI / TE. VALT. 3:14'42 56'36
140 181 GENOVESE Tony 1968 EUROATLETICA 2002 3:14'54 56'48
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141 67 BUGATTI Giovanni 1975 ASD EDISON 3:15'40 57'34
142 136 DI BITETTO Giacomo 1983 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:15'49 57'43
143 110 CONTI Davide 1983 GS ROGENO 3:15'50 57'44
144 108 COMINETTI Claudio 1974 3:16'21 58'15
145 75 CANALI Robert 1972 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:16'25 58'19

126 DE CAPITANI Luciano 1971 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:16'25 58'19
147 122 D'ASCHIERI Maurizio 1960 SPORTIVA LANZADA 3:16'43 58'37
148 196 GUGLIELMANA Luca 1969 TEAM KV 3:16'47 58'41
149 209 LEONI Carlo 1959 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:16'48 58'42
150 24 BALATTI Stefano 1984 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:16'49 58'43
151 305 PIVA Andrea 1983 3:17'00 58'54
152 278 PALEARI Matteo 1985 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:17'01 58'55
153 237 MARTOCCHI Luca 1980 RUN CARD 3:17'15 59'09
154 348 SILVERI Marco 1977 MOUNTAINRACE 3:17'23 59'17
155 368 TONDINI Pierluigi 1968 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:17'32 59'26
156 392 VILLA Paolo 1984 3:17'41 59'35
157 201 INGLESI Paolo Auro 1981 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 3:17'45 59'39
158 260 MOTTA Mario 1972 ALTITUDERACE 3:18'20 1:00'14
159 341 SAVETTA Stefano 1978 ARDENNO SPORTIVA 3:19'48 1:01'42
160 391 VILLA Gabriele 1994 3:20'24 1:02'18
161 214 LONGONI Ivano 1969 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI 3:20'33 1:02'27
162 370 TRAPANI Luca 1982 PT SKYRUNNING 3:21'09 1:03'03
163 219 MAGGIONI Stefano 1979 RUN CARD 3:21'21 1:03'15
164 141 DISARÒ Roberto 1973 ATLETICA MEDA 3:21'52 1:03'46
165 273 OREGIONI Giuliano 1974 PRIVATA 3:22'18 1:04'12
166 152 FERRANTI Marco 1972 ASD EDISON 3:22'28 1:04'22

193 GRECCHI Paolo 1969 ASD EDISON 3:22'28 1:04'22
168 183 GHISLANZONI Davide 1969 ASD FALCHI LECCO 3:22'42 1:04'36
169 69 BUSACCA Giuseppe 1973 EUROATLETICA 2002 3:23'03 1:04'57
170 231 MARTELLETTI Manuel 1973 TEAM KV 3:23'15 1:05'09
171 54 BONFANTI Luca 1976 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:24'05 1:05'59
172 347 SGOTTO Diego 1973 CANTO DI CORSA 3:24'07 1:06'01
173 138 DI MARTINO Andrea 1975 3:24'09 1:06'03
174 143 EMANUELLI Antonello 1966 3:24'15 1:06'09
175 321 REDAELLI Dario 1985 ATL.PRESEZZO 3:24'32 1:06'26
176 197 GUGLIELMANA Roberto 1960 G.P. VALCHIAVENNA 3:24'51 1:06'45
177 285 PASINI Silvano 1956 GP VALCHIAVENNA 3:24'52 1:06'46
178 399 ZOANNI Ivan 1974 2002 MARATHON CLUB ASD 3:24'59 1:06'53
179 128 DE VINCENZI Stefano 1975 G.P. I GAMBER DE CUNCU 3:25'28 1:07'22
180 345 SCHIOCCHET Christian 1973 3:26'02 1:07'56
181 364 TESTA Giuseppe 1975 CREMELLA 3:26'11 1:08'05
182 346 SCIUCCHETTI Stefano 1971 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:26'15 1:08'09
183 291 PELLEGATA Luca 1977 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:27'02 1:08'56
184 37 BESANA Alberto Angelo 1972 U.P.MISSAGLIA 3:27'07 1:09'01

179 GAVAZZI Danilo 1969 A.S.D. @TLETICA MEDA0 3:27'07 1:09'01
186 61 BRAMBILLA Alessandro 1976 K-TEAM GEFO 3:27'51 1:09'45
187 31 BAVARO Fabio 1982 3:28'12 1:10'06
188 330 ROSSI Giovanni 1954 CARVICO SKY / MAGA 3:28'33 1:10'27
189 162 FRANCO Tornaghi 1966 MERATE ATLETICA PROMOL 3:28'37 1:10'31
190 395 VOLA Renato 1956 TEAM VALTELLINA 3:28'57 1:10'51
191 111 CONTI Fabio 1969 ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528 3:29'02 1:10'56
192 160 FOMIATTI Davide 1979 RUNCARD 3:29'13 1:11'07
193 70 BUSON Daniele 1962 ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA 3:30'25 1:12'19
194 155 FIAMBERTI Roberto 1978 3:30'27 1:12'21
195 243 MAZZOLENI Gianluca 1968 ESCURSIONISTI 3:30'36 1:12'30
196 296 PERLINI Matteo 1978 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:31'22 1:13'16
197 107 COMI Andrea 1976 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:31'29 1:13'23
198 66 BRUSEGAN Andrea 1965 G.P. I GAMBER DE CUNCU 3:31'42 1:13'36
199 144 FACCIOLO Valerio 1968 EUROATLETICA 2002 3:31'46 1:13'40
200 252 MONDELLA Nazzareno 1964 MARCIACARATESI 3:32'20 1:14'14
201 64 BRUNO Aldo 1966 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI 3:32'21 1:14'15

232 MARTINELLI Antonio 1961 SPORTIVA LANZADA 3:32'21 1:14'15
203 304 PIROLA Diego 1986 ASD DE RAN CLAB 3:32'38 1:14'32
204 95 CITTERIO Cristian 1979 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI 3:32'39 1:14'33

357 STEFANONI Fabio 1961 RUNCARD 3:32'39 1:14'33
206 331 ROSSI Roberto 1963 NESSUNA 3:32'43 1:14'37
207 212 LISSONI Fabio 1975 MARATHON CLUB SEVESO M 3:33'14 1:15'08
208 148 FASOLI Giuseppe 1972 3:33'29 1:15'23
209 116 CRIPPA Ivan 1977 3:34'12 1:16'06
210 134 DELLA BELLA Ivo 1975 TEAM KV 3:34'18 1:16'12
211 77 CAPITANI Lorenzo 1975 ATLETICA MUGGIÒ 3:34'22 1:16'16

164 FRASCOLLA Stefano CANTO DI CORSA 3:34'22 1:16'16
213 337 SALOMONI Daniele 1975 TEAM KV 3:35'03 1:16'57
214 88 CASTELNUOVO Marzio 1973 3:35'11 1:17'05
215 297 PERONI Daniele 1974 ASD EDISON 3:35'30 1:17'24
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216 49 BOMPIERI Paolo 1970 RUNNERS DESIO 3:35'40 1:17'34
217 224 MAMBRETTI Andrea 1976 RUNCARD MOUNTAIN & TRA 3:35'46 1:17'40
218 156 FILIGURA Alessandro 1970 A.S.D FALCHI LECCO 3:36'02 1:17'56
219 372 TREMOLADA Davide 1973 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:36'27 1:18'21
220 371 TREMARI Luca 1971 ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 15.2 3:36'35 1:18'29
221 233 MARTINELLI Giovanni 1966 SPORTIVA LANZADA 3:36'41 1:18'35
222 81 CASIRAGHI Lorenzo 1969 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:37'09 1:19'03
223 261 MOZZI Gimmi 1977 TEAM KV 3:37'27 1:19'21
224 74 CALLINA Daniele 1973 RUN CARD 3:38'13 1:20'07
225 45 BIELLA Gianmario Pietro 1966 RUNNERS DESIO 3:38'17 1:20'11
226 140 DIGONZELLI Fabio 1992 3:38'44 1:20'38
227 137 DI LALLA Mauro 3:39'08 1:21'02
228 19 ALBONICO Gabriele 1974 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:39'28 1:21'22
229 327 ROGANTINI Fabrizio 1975 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:39'29 1:21'23
230 274 ORMA Valerio 1982 G.P. SANTI 3:40'00 1:21'54
231 15 AGLÌ Mauro 1965 LIBERO 3:40'25 1:22'19
232 133 DEL GIORGIO Danilo 1964 TEAM KV 3:40'47 1:22'41
233 369 TONELLI Alessandro 1963 SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNING 3:40'55 1:22'49
234 172 GALBIATI Luca 1972 UP MISSAGLIA 3:42'08 1:24'02
235 161 FORMENTON Roberto 1971 EUROATLETICA 2002 3:42'25 1:24'19
236 242 MAURI Marcello 1978 RUNNERS DESIO 3:42'26 1:24'20
237 386 VENCATO Andrea 1970 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:42'41 1:24'35
238 254 MONTI Massimo 1964 G.S. ROVELLO PORRO 3:42'45 1:24'39
239 385 VAVASSORI Franco 1969 RUNCARD 3:43'05 1:24'59

389 VILLA Massimiliano 1969 3:43'05 1:24'59
241 191 GOSSI Alfredo 1964 TEAM KV 3:43'36 1:25'30
242 189 GIUGNI Marco 1979 RUNCARD 3:43'42 1:25'36
243 146 FARE' Andrea 1979 ASD EDISON 3:43'46 1:25'40
244 308 POLETTI Gianmarco Alessandro 1973 URBAN RUNNERS 3:44'04 1:25'58
245 320 RECALCATI Roberto 1958 PT SKYRUNNING 3:44'14 1:26'08
246 170 FUSCO Antonio 1971 ALS CREMELLA 3:45'00 1:26'54
247 120 CURIONI Giancarlo 1960 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:46'08 1:28'02
248 349 SMERA Sergio 1974 ASD LIBERI PODISTI 3:46'37 1:28'31
249 294 PEREGO Andrea 1979 RUNCARD 3:46'40 1:28'34
250 383 VAROTTO Alberto 1970 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILA 3:46'55 1:28'49
251 350 SOCCODATO Andrea Maria 1978 CASTELRAIDER 3:47'14 1:29'08
252 186 GILARDI Paolo 1978 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:47'17 1:29'11
253 100 COLOMBO Maurizio 1972 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:47'18 1:29'12
254 344 SCARAMELLA Fabio 1967 ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 3:47'21 1:29'15
255 225 MANENTI Luca 1969 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:47'26 1:29'20
256 373 TRESOLDI Paolo 1981 RUNCARD 3:48'15 1:30'09
257 253 MONTANELLI Andrea 1987 3:48'19 1:30'13
258 169 FUMAGALLI Emilio 1971 ASD FALCHI LECCO 3:49'01 1:30'55
259 18 ALBERTINETTI Andrea 1992 3:49'06 1:31'00
260 53 BONETTI Emilio 1981 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:49'35 1:31'29
261 257 MORETTI Gabriele 1983 G.P SANTI NUOVA OLONIO 3:50'02 1:31'56
262 84 CASPARRI Antonio 1963 2002MARATHONCLUB 3:50'04 1:31'58
263 174 GALLUS Fabio 1974 RUNNING SARONNO 3:50'33 1:32'27
264 210 LEONI Loris 1975 SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 3:50'41 1:32'35
265 251 MOLTENI Roberto 1960 AVIS OGGIONO ASD 3:50'45 1:32'39
266 40 BESTETTI Stefano 1972 SSD RCS ACTIVE TEAM 3:50'51 1:32'45
267 80 CASCIELLO Roberto 1971 MARATHON CLUB SEVESO M 3:51'07 1:33'01
268 207 LEGORA Roberto 1976 CANTO DI CORSA 3:51'30 1:33'24
269 97 COLELLA Massimiliano 1974 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:51'41 1:33'35
270 216 LUCCHINI Paolo 1965 RUNCARD 3:51'49 1:33'43
271 342 SCALA Giorgio 1964 CORRERE OLTRE ASD 3:51'50 1:33'44
272 187 GIOVANNETTI Ernesto 1966 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:52'13 1:34'07
273 114 CORSO Leonardo 1978 3:52'22 1:34'16
274 121 D'ALISE Giuseppe 1974 BAR VITALI 3:52'43 1:34'37
275 142 DONGHI Luca 1973 3:52'53 1:34'47
276 105 COMI Giancarlo 1960 ATLETICA FRI.MA.S 3:53'22 1:35'16
277 263 MUSUMECI Andrea 1972 ASD EDISON 3:54'49 1:36'43

393 VILLANI Luigi 1976 ASD EDISON 3:54'49 1:36'43
279 79 CARRERA Egidio 1968 EUROATLETICA 2002 3:55'32 1:37'26
280 76 CANALI Natale Luigi 1974 SEC CIVATE 3:55'38 1:37'32
281 21 ALIPRANDI Alessandro 1972 ASD MARCIACARATESI 3:56'17 1:38'11
282 240 MASOLINI Claudio 1973 KVERTICALE 3:56'25 1:38'19
283 325 RIVOLTA Marco 1963 G.P. I GAMBER DE CUNCU 3:57'07 1:39'01
284 217 LUONGO Fabio 1975 RUNNERS DESIO 3:57'19 1:39'13
285 47 BOLZACCHINI Luca 1967 G.S. ROVELLO PORRO 3:57'34 1:39'28
286 288 PASSERINI Daniele 1968 3:58'02 1:39'56
287 87 CASTELNUOVO Fulvio 1971 3:58'53 1:40'47
288 333 RUFFONI Stefano 1987 SPORT RACE VALTELLINA 3:59'43 1:41'37
289 20 ALDINI Alessandro 1970 EUROATLETICA 2002 4:00'04 1:41'58
290 334 RUSCONI Mario 1963 4:00'23 1:42'17
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291 352 SORIANO Carmine 1971 EUROATLETICA 2002 4:02'13 1:44'07
292 215 LOSA Maurizio 1959 RUN CARD NUMERO TESSER 4:02'15 1:44'09
293 378 VALSECCHI Mauro 1977 RUNCARD 4:02'23 1:44'17
294 265 NASUTI Bruno 1964 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASAN 4:02'41 1:44'35
295 188 GIOVINETTO Giuseppe 1958 G.S:AVIS SEREGNO 4:03'41 1:45'35
296 199 GULANI Stefano 1981 RUNCARD 4:04'52 1:46'46
297 221 MAITAN Giorgio 1965 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 4:05'37 1:47'31
298 85 CASTELLI Roberto 1974 4:06'03 1:47'57
299 323 RICCI Luca 1966 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 4:06'06 1:48'00
300 255 MORAMARCO Vitantonio 1981 VETRERIA FANONI 4:06'12 1:48'06
301 39 BESTETTI Paolo 1978 URBAN RUNNER MILA NO 4:07'57 1:49'51
302 127 DE GAETANO Roberto 1975 RUNCARD 4:08'41 1:50'35
303 388 VILLA Giovanni Paolo 1959 G.P.I GAMBER DE CUNCUR 4:10'14 1:52'08
304 204 LANFRANCHI Francesco 1959 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 4:11'18 1:53'12
305 302 PIESVI Angelo 1961 POLISPORTIVA TEAN BRIA 4:12'27 1:54'21
306 129 DE ZANI Fabrizio 1991 SOCIETÀ ESCURSIONISTI 4:12'44 1:54'38
307 365 TICOZZI Lorenzo 1966 CARVICO SKI RUNNER 4:12'47 1:54'41
308 115 CORVASCIO Luca 1971 URBAN RUNNERS 4:13'31 1:55'25
309 17 AGNUSDEI Giuseppe 1968 EUROATLETICA 4:14'06 1:56'00

292 PELLEGRINELLI Roberto 1967 RUNCARD 4:14'06 1:56'00
311 268 NIPOTI Giovanni 1976 4:15'24 1:57'18
312 106 COMI Antonio 1972 UP MISSAGLIA 4:16'19 1:58'13
313 312 QUADRI Mauro 1969 POLISPORTIVA LIBERTAS 4:16'30 1:58'24
314 229 MARIANI Giorgio 1959 POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIA 4:18'05 1:59'59
315 117 CRIPPA Paolo 1964 RUN CARD 4:18'10 2:00'04
316 293 PEREGO Massimiliano 1975 RUNCARD 4:18'13 2:00'07
317 177 GASLINI Enilio 1969 RUN CARD 4:18'14 2:00'08
318 249 MOLINELLI Matteo 1967 BERNATESE 4:21'40 2:03'34
319 267 NEGRI Marco 1965 A.L.S. CREMELLA 4:22'05 2:03'59
320 101 COLOMBO Fabio 1979 CREMELLA 4:23'31 2:05'25
321 203 LA VERDE Giuseppe 1980 RUN CARD 4:23'39 2:05'33
322 171 GALBIATI Stefano 1965 SGURBAT RUNNERS 4:23'45 2:05'39
323 35 BERTULETTI Roberto 1968 RUNCARD 4:24'06 2:06'00
324 230 MARIANI Davide 1978 4:24'08 2:06'02
325 205 LANZANI Domenico 1956 4:24'34 2:06'28
326 367 TOMADON David 1970 POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE 4:25'14 2:07'08
327 396 ZAFFARINI Lorenzo 1975 RUNCARD 4:27'18 2:09'12
328 82 CASPANI Stefano 1973 POL. DINAMICA POTENTER 4:27'41 2:09'35
329 258 MOTTA Domenico 1970 POL.DIMICA POTENTER 4:27'42 2:09'36

518 CHIRIVI Daniele 1973 POL.DIMICA POTENTER 4:27'42 2:09'36
331 340 SAVÀ Enzo 1970 TEAM OTC SSD ARL 4:27'43 2:09'37
332 62 BRESCIA Stefano 1969 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIO 4:28'35 2:10'29
333 33 BERTANI Francesco 1962 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 4:28'38 2:10'32
334 315 RADICE Ferdinando 1971 4:31'32 2:13'26
335 103 COLOMBO Massimo 1962 TEAM 3 ESSE 4:31'33 2:13'27
336 259 MOTTA Paolo 1975 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 4:31'39 2:13'33
337 284 PAOLO Busi 1961 ASPREMANA 4:33'15 2:15'09
338 246 MEREGALLI Fabrizio 1964 MONZA MARATHON TEAM 4:35'18 2:17'12
339 339 SANNINO Ciro 1968 ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 15.2 4:36'25 2:18'19
340 50 BONAFÈ Oscar 1963 POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIA 4:36'31 2:18'25
341 238 MARZORATI Fausto 1959 A.L.S. CREMELLA 4:40'38 2:22'32
342 397 ZAPPA Tiziano 1970 A.L.S. CREMELLA 4:40'39 2:22'33
343 390 VILLA Tommaso 1971 ASD CANTO DI CORSA 4:43'37 2:25'31
344 29 BARRESI Checco 1969 RUNCARD 4:43'47 2:25'41
345 336 SALA Enrico Maria 1969 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASAN 4:45'55 2:27'49
346 328 RONCHI Danilo 1954 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASAN 4:45'56 2:27'50
347 275 PAGANI Giovanni 1919 ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA K 4:46'18 2:28'12
348 358 STRANO Giovanni 1964 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIO 4:47'28 2:29'22
349 89 CAVALLO Francesco 1979 URBAN RUNNERS 4:48'03 2:29'57
350 281 PANCOTTI Giuseppe 1968 RIMBARUNNER 4:48'10 2:30'04
351 306 PIZZABALLA Benthai 1984 RUNCARD 4:48'13 2:30'07
352 184 GIACOMELLI Simone 1979 PT SKYRUNNING 4:48'15 2:30'09
353 71 BUTTI Enrico Claudio 1975 CANTO DI CORSA 4:49'13 2:31'07
354 353 SPADARI Martino 1961 4:49'32 2:31'26
355 363 TERUZZI Matteo 1974 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASAN 4:51'13 2:33'07
356 311 POZZI Ezio 1962 PODISMO&CAZZEGGIO 4:53'15 2:35'09
357 94 CITTERIO Paolo 4:53'30 2:35'24
358 295 PERLETTI Massimiliano 1919 4:53'31 2:35'25
359 167 FUMAGALLI Diego 1968 5:12'08 2:54'02
360 139 DI VITA Francesco 1984 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 5:40'00 3:21'54

355 SPINI Fiorenzo 1973 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 5:40'00 3:21'54
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NON PARTITI ... 39

8 ROSSATTI Stefano 1968 G.P RUPE MAGNA GROSIO
12 ACQUISTAPACE Fausto 1968 G.S. VALGEROLA
22 ANGIOLETTI Andrea 1973 ASD EDISON
27 BARBIERI Massimo 1958 TEAM KV
36 BERTUOLO Mirko 1979
59 BORLA Enea 1971 ASD SPORT RACE VALTELL
83 CASPARRI Luca 1998 2002MARATHONCLUB
90 CERRI Matteo 1992 ASD EDISON

123 DASSI Carlo 1954 TEAMBRIANZA LISSONE
163 FRANZI Domenico 1973 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
166 FRATE Pierpaolo 1970 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
173 GALLI Dino 1971 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
176 GARINO Alberto 1985 ASD EDISON
178 GATTINONI Mauro 1977 CS CORTENOVA
206 LARDERA Nicola 1982 PT SKYRUNNING
213 LOCATELLI Daniele 1979 RUNNERS DESIO
227 MAPELLI Emanuele 1973
234 MARTINELLI Nicola 1972 SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO
235 MARTINOLI Diego 1994 GP VALCHIAVENNA
245 MERAVIGLIA Fabio 1987 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
250 MOLTA Enrico 1965 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
270 ODONI Stefano 1977
271 OREGIONI Pietro
272 OREGIONI Johnny 1979 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
277 PAGGI Christian 1976 TEAM KV
280 PALMIERI Martino 1955 EUROATLETICA 2002
290 PEDRUSCINI Nicola 1979 RUNNERS COLICO
299 PIAZZA Alberto 1978 BAR VITALI - PIZZERIA
300 PIBIRI Cristian 1979 G.S. ATL. REZZATO
313 QUAINI Rudy 1991 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
319 RE Matteo 1974
324 RIGONI Angelo 1945 RCS ACTIVE TEAM
351 SONGINI Dario 1969 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
366 TOFFETTI Massimo 1973 GS ZELOFORAMAGNO
374 VACCARELLI Luca 1973 SPORTIVA LANZADA
376 VALNEGRI Mirko 1974 GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNINGTE
377 VALOTA Alessandro 1965 A.L.S. CREMELLA
380 VANOSSI Massimo RUNCARD
398 ZIMARINO Raffaele 1964 CTL3

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

195 GUARNERA Angelo 1987 VAL DEL BOIA RUNNING T

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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2_ TRACCIOLINO TRAIL
Km 24,4    D+ 1390 m

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE
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MASTER 45 FEMMINILE

1 506 ACQUISTATAPACE Monia 1971 GP SANTI / TE. VALT. 3:06'32 0
2 562 MOTTALINI Francesca 1973 2002 MARATHON CLUB 3:17'27 10'55
3 554 MALAN Giovanna 1966 LIBERO 3:18'29 11'57
4 522 COLCIAGO Lucia 1970 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:19'46 13'14
5 559 MILANI Sabrina 1974 GEFO K TEAM 3:21'47 15'15
6 521 CODEGA Ada 1968 ASPREMANA 3:30'09 23'37
7 541 GHILOTTI Cinzia 1972 G.P. RUPE MAGNA 3:32'26 25'54
8 570 RIGAMONTI Maria Teresa 1964 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:36'27 29'55
9 577 SGUAZZA Raffaella 1974 A TEAM TRIATHLON ASD 3:47'20 40'48

10 527 COLOMBO Annalisa 1973 G.A.P. SARONNO 3:49'15 42'43
11 557 MAZZETTA Anna 1962 ASD TARTARUGHE DELLA K 3:54'07 47'35
12 578 SILVESTRINI Laura 1974 ATLETICA SAN MARCO BUS 3:56'48 50'16
13 535 FINATI Maria Viola 1971 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIO 3:58'22 51'50
14 526 COLLI Paola 1973 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:59'38 53'06
15 523 COLCIAGO Carla 1965 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIO 4:00'58 54'26
16 571 RIPAMONTI Elena Piera 1969 CSI MORBEGNO 4:04'33 58'01
17 572 ROCCA Lorena 1970 GS ROGENO 4:06'02 59'30
18 580 SPINELLI Sibele 1974 ATB LISSONE 4:08'41 1:02'09
19 530 CORTI Silvia Luisa 1973 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 4:08'58 1:02'26
20 542 GIANESINI Grazia 1970 VETRERIA FANONI 4:10'47 1:04'15
21 567 PIROVANO Silvia 1962 POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIA 4:11'26 1:04'54
22 543 GIOVENZANA Renata 1963 TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 4:12'28 1:05'56
23 546 GUSMEROLI Lucia 1974 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 4:17'11 1:10'39
24 560 MOLGORA Cristina 1965 G.S. VALGEROLA 4:23'15 1:16'43
25 529 CORNOLTI Nadia 1963 POLISPORTIVA VILLESE 4:29'29 1:22'57
26 561 MORA Bruna 1964 4:37'04 1:30'32
27 582 TALIENTO Roberta 1964 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASAN 4:45'55 1:39'23
28 547 GUSMINI Virna 1968 RUNCARD 4:48'08 1:41'36
29 533 DELL'OLIO Katia 1971 AVIS OGGIONO 4:51'12 1:44'40
30 553 LURANI Carola 1966 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILA 4:51'50 1:45'18
31 508 BELLANI Sabrina 1973 RUNNERS DESIO 5:02'59 1:56'27
32 588 VITALE Marinella 1970 ALSCREMELLA 5:12'07 2:05'35
33 531 CRIPPA Cristina 1967 A.L.S. CREMELLA 5:22'34 2:16'02
34 534 DRAGO Michela 1965 TEAM OTC SSD ARL 5:32'20 2:25'48

ISCRITTI ...... 41

NON PARTITI ... 6

510 BORDIGA Roberta 1968 GS ATLETICA REZZATO
514 CARNAGHI Barbara 1962 ATLETICA SAN MARCO BUS
539 GAMBIRASIO Norma 1965 ATLETICA FRI.MA.S
552 LURANI Cecilia 1965
564 PAGANONI Sandra 1967 POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGI
579 SIRONI Cinzia 1972 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

585 VALENZA Romina 1970 RUNNERS DESIO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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MASTER 45 MASCHILE

1 57 BONGIO Fabio 1972 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:31'34 0
2 130 DEL BONDIO Franco 1971 GP VALCHIAVENNA 2:34'57 3'23
3 56 BONGIO Sergio 1974 TEAM VALTELLINA 2:35'49 4'15
4 55 BONFANTI Luigi 1967 CANTO DI CORSA 2:35'51 4'17
5 226 MANENTI Mauro 1972 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:36'53 5'19
6 11 GERNA Ivan 1971 G.P. SANTI 2:36'58 5'24
7 256 MORE' Luigi 1970 G.P. SANTI 2:38'14 6'40
8 42 BIANCHINI Oliviero 1966 2:41'25 9'51
9 194 GROSSI Valentino 1962 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:42'26 10'52

10 185 GIACOMINI Maurizio 1965 TEAM KV 2:44'30 12'56
11 10 MARSETTI Lorenzo 1969 ASD EDISON 2:45'38 14'04
12 394 VIVIANI Mattia 1974 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:47'14 15'40
13 362 TENNI Renato 1970 ASD CASTELRAIDER 2:47'45 16'11
14 32 BELLATI Maurizio 1967 A.S.PREMANA 2:49'54 18'20
15 262 MUSSI Luca 1967 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI 2:50'21 18'47
16 239 MASCIADRI Stefano 1967 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 2:50'55 19'21
17 316 RAMPONI Tiziano 1974 ASD CASTELRAIDER 2:51'05 19'31
18 266 NAVA Marco 1970 2:52'05 20'31
19 153 FERRARIO Daniele 1974 ATL.PRESEZZO 2:52'26 20'52
20 289 PASSERINI Marco 1963 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:52'38 21'04
21 182 GEROSA Angelo 1963 TEAM PASTURO ASD 2:53'53 22'19
22 78 CAPRARI Simone 1973 ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLI 2:54'01 22'27
23 96 CODEGA Antonio 1974 A.S.PREMANA 2:54'08 22'34
24 104 COLZADA Gianni 1972 2:55'22 23'48
25 119 CURIONI Marco 1970 ASD CASTERAIDER 2:55'41 24'07
26 190 GORELLI Danilo 1969 ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 2:56'28 24'54
27 34 BERTOLINI Sandro 1973 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 2:56'50 25'16
28 317 RASTELLI Ivan 1969 ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLI 2:58'29 26'55
29 276 PAGGI Martino 1972 TEAM KV 2:59'09 27'35
30 381 VANZAN Massimo 1973 RUN CARD 3:00'19 28'45
31 359 TARABINI Salvatore 1952 SPORT RACE VALTELLINA 3:02'49 31'15
32 192 GRANDI Maurizio 1971 RUNCARD 3:03'29 31'55
33 23 ARRIGONI Stefano 1971 TEAM PASTURO A.S.D. 3:04'11 32'37
34 38 BESANA Dino 1970 SEC CIVATE 3:04'43 33'09
35 159 FOLINI Elio 1955 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:04'54 33'20
36 150 FEROLA Ivo 1969 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:05'25 33'51
37 387 VENZI Romolo 1973 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:05'38 34'04
38 335 SALA Attilio 1965 ASD MARCIACARATESI 3:05'43 34'09
39 51 BONESI Fausto 1956 GP SANTI / TE. VALT. 3:06'05 34'31
40 58 BORDONE Luca 1973 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:07'00 35'26

109 CONCA Piergiorgio 1970 GEFO OLGINATE 3:07'00 35'26
42 202 IOLI Gian Piero 1971 POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGI 3:08'26 36'52
43 244 MELE' Attilio 1954 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:08'50 37'16
44 99 COLOMBO Massimo 1969 S.E.V. VALMADRERA 3:09'25 37'51
45 154 FERRI Umberto 1968 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:09'57 38'23
46 279 PALMIERI Antonio 1963 EUROATLETICA 2002 3:09'58 38'24
47 223 MAMBRETTI Emanuele 1968 ASD SPORTING CLUB LIVI 3:10'01 38'27
48 360 TARCA Valter 1973 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:10'12 38'38
49 361 TARCA Bruno 1960 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:10'35 39'01
50 322 REDAELLI Pierangelo 1966 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:11'22 39'48
51 309 POLI Paolo 1963 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:11'23 39'49
52 180 GAVAZZI Rudy 1973 G.P. TALAMONA 3:11'26 39'52
53 165 FRATE Massimo 1972 G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONI 3:12'02 40'28
54 332 ROTA Augusto 1962 AVIS OGGIONO 3:12'15 40'41
55 298 PERREGRINI Piero 1968 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:12'57 41'23
56 384 VASSENA Eugenio 1971 OSA VALMADRERA 3:13'11 41'37
57 65 BRUSADELLI Felice 1965 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:13'25 41'51
58 175 GARGHENTINI Morgan 1972 RUNCARD 3:13'33 41'59
59 43 BIAVASCHI Massimo 1972 TEAM KV 3:14'09 42'35
60 102 COLOMBO Ilario 1972 ETHOS RUNNING 3:14'35 43'01
61 181 GENOVESE Tony 1968 EUROATLETICA 2002 3:14'54 43'20
62 108 COMINETTI Claudio 1974 3:16'21 44'47
63 75 CANALI Robert 1972 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:16'25 44'51

126 DE CAPITANI Luciano 1971 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:16'25 44'51
65 122 D'ASCHIERI Maurizio 1960 SPORTIVA LANZADA 3:16'43 45'09
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66 196 GUGLIELMANA Luca 1969 TEAM KV 3:16'47 45'13
67 209 LEONI Carlo 1959 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:16'48 45'14
68 368 TONDINI Pierluigi 1968 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:17'32 45'58
69 260 MOTTA Mario 1972 ALTITUDERACE 3:18'20 46'46
70 214 LONGONI Ivano 1969 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI 3:20'33 48'59
71 141 DISARÒ Roberto 1973 ATLETICA MEDA 3:21'52 50'18
72 273 OREGIONI Giuliano 1974 PRIVATA 3:22'18 50'44
73 152 FERRANTI Marco 1972 ASD EDISON 3:22'28 50'54

193 GRECCHI Paolo 1969 ASD EDISON 3:22'28 50'54
75 183 GHISLANZONI Davide 1969 ASD FALCHI LECCO 3:22'42 51'08
76 69 BUSACCA Giuseppe 1973 EUROATLETICA 2002 3:23'03 51'29
77 231 MARTELLETTI Manuel 1973 TEAM KV 3:23'15 51'41
78 347 SGOTTO Diego 1973 CANTO DI CORSA 3:24'07 52'33
79 143 EMANUELLI Antonello 1966 3:24'15 52'41
80 197 GUGLIELMANA Roberto 1960 G.P. VALCHIAVENNA 3:24'51 53'17
81 285 PASINI Silvano 1956 GP VALCHIAVENNA 3:24'52 53'18
82 399 ZOANNI Ivan 1974 2002 MARATHON CLUB ASD 3:24'59 53'25
83 345 SCHIOCCHET Christian 1973 3:26'02 54'28
84 346 SCIUCCHETTI Stefano 1971 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:26'15 54'41
85 37 BESANA Alberto Angelo 1972 U.P.MISSAGLIA 3:27'07 55'33

179 GAVAZZI Danilo 1969 A.S.D. @TLETICA MEDA0 3:27'07 55'33
87 330 ROSSI Giovanni 1954 CARVICO SKY / MAGA 3:28'33 56'59
88 162 FRANCO Tornaghi 1966 MERATE ATLETICA PROMOL 3:28'37 57'03
89 395 VOLA Renato 1956 TEAM VALTELLINA 3:28'57 57'23
90 111 CONTI Fabio 1969 ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528 3:29'02 57'28
91 70 BUSON Daniele 1962 ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA 3:30'25 58'51
92 243 MAZZOLENI Gianluca 1968 ESCURSIONISTI 3:30'36 59'02
93 66 BRUSEGAN Andrea 1965 G.P. I GAMBER DE CUNCU 3:31'42 1:00'08
94 144 FACCIOLO Valerio 1968 EUROATLETICA 2002 3:31'46 1:00'12
95 252 MONDELLA Nazzareno 1964 MARCIACARATESI 3:32'20 1:00'46
96 64 BRUNO Aldo 1966 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI 3:32'21 1:00'47

232 MARTINELLI Antonio 1961 SPORTIVA LANZADA 3:32'21 1:00'47
98 357 STEFANONI Fabio 1961 RUNCARD 3:32'39 1:01'05
99 331 ROSSI Roberto 1963 NESSUNA 3:32'43 1:01'09

100 148 FASOLI Giuseppe 1972 3:33'29 1:01'55
101 88 CASTELNUOVO Marzio 1973 3:35'11 1:03'37
102 297 PERONI Daniele 1974 ASD EDISON 3:35'30 1:03'56
103 49 BOMPIERI Paolo 1970 RUNNERS DESIO 3:35'40 1:04'06
104 156 FILIGURA Alessandro 1970 A.S.D FALCHI LECCO 3:36'02 1:04'28
105 372 TREMOLADA Davide 1973 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:36'27 1:04'53
106 371 TREMARI Luca 1971 ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 15.2 3:36'35 1:05'01
107 233 MARTINELLI Giovanni 1966 SPORTIVA LANZADA 3:36'41 1:05'07
108 81 CASIRAGHI Lorenzo 1969 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:37'09 1:05'35
109 74 CALLINA Daniele 1973 RUN CARD 3:38'13 1:06'39
110 45 BIELLA Gianmario Pietro 1966 RUNNERS DESIO 3:38'17 1:06'43
111 19 ALBONICO Gabriele 1974 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:39'28 1:07'54
112 15 AGLÌ Mauro 1965 LIBERO 3:40'25 1:08'51
113 133 DEL GIORGIO Danilo 1964 TEAM KV 3:40'47 1:09'13
114 369 TONELLI Alessandro 1963 SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNING 3:40'55 1:09'21
115 172 GALBIATI Luca 1972 UP MISSAGLIA 3:42'08 1:10'34
116 161 FORMENTON Roberto 1971 EUROATLETICA 2002 3:42'25 1:10'51
117 386 VENCATO Andrea 1970 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:42'41 1:11'07
118 254 MONTI Massimo 1964 G.S. ROVELLO PORRO 3:42'45 1:11'11
119 385 VAVASSORI Franco 1969 RUNCARD 3:43'05 1:11'31

389 VILLA Massimiliano 1969 3:43'05 1:11'31
121 191 GOSSI Alfredo 1964 TEAM KV 3:43'36 1:12'02
122 308 POLETTI Gianmarco Alessandro 1973 URBAN RUNNERS 3:44'04 1:12'30
123 320 RECALCATI Roberto 1958 PT SKYRUNNING 3:44'14 1:12'40
124 170 FUSCO Antonio 1971 ALS CREMELLA 3:45'00 1:13'26
125 120 CURIONI Giancarlo 1960 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 3:46'08 1:14'34
126 349 SMERA Sergio 1974 ASD LIBERI PODISTI 3:46'37 1:15'03
127 383 VAROTTO Alberto 1970 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILA 3:46'55 1:15'21
128 100 COLOMBO Maurizio 1972 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:47'18 1:15'44
129 344 SCARAMELLA Fabio 1967 ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 3:47'21 1:15'47
130 225 MANENTI Luca 1969 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 3:47'26 1:15'52
131 169 FUMAGALLI Emilio 1971 ASD FALCHI LECCO 3:49'01 1:17'27
132 84 CASPARRI Antonio 1963 2002MARATHONCLUB 3:50'04 1:18'30
133 174 GALLUS Fabio 1974 RUNNING SARONNO 3:50'33 1:18'59
134 251 MOLTENI Roberto 1960 AVIS OGGIONO ASD 3:50'45 1:19'11
135 40 BESTETTI Stefano 1972 SSD RCS ACTIVE TEAM 3:50'51 1:19'17
136 80 CASCIELLO Roberto 1971 MARATHON CLUB SEVESO M 3:51'07 1:19'33
137 97 COLELLA Massimiliano 1974 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:51'41 1:20'07
138 216 LUCCHINI Paolo 1965 RUNCARD 3:51'49 1:20'15
139 342 SCALA Giorgio 1964 CORRERE OLTRE ASD 3:51'50 1:20'16
140 187 GIOVANNETTI Ernesto 1966 SGURBAT RUNNERS 3:52'13 1:20'39
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141 121 D'ALISE Giuseppe 1974 BAR VITALI 3:52'43 1:21'09
142 142 DONGHI Luca 1973 3:52'53 1:21'19
143 105 COMI Giancarlo 1960 ATLETICA FRI.MA.S 3:53'22 1:21'48
144 263 MUSUMECI Andrea 1972 ASD EDISON 3:54'49 1:23'15
145 79 CARRERA Egidio 1968 EUROATLETICA 2002 3:55'32 1:23'58
146 76 CANALI Natale Luigi 1974 SEC CIVATE 3:55'38 1:24'04
147 21 ALIPRANDI Alessandro 1972 ASD MARCIACARATESI 3:56'17 1:24'43
148 240 MASOLINI Claudio 1973 KVERTICALE 3:56'25 1:24'51
149 325 RIVOLTA Marco 1963 G.P. I GAMBER DE CUNCU 3:57'07 1:25'33
150 47 BOLZACCHINI Luca 1967 G.S. ROVELLO PORRO 3:57'34 1:26'00
151 288 PASSERINI Daniele 1968 3:58'02 1:26'28
152 87 CASTELNUOVO Fulvio 1971 3:58'53 1:27'19
153 20 ALDINI Alessandro 1970 EUROATLETICA 2002 4:00'04 1:28'30
154 334 RUSCONI Mario 1963 4:00'23 1:28'49
155 352 SORIANO Carmine 1971 EUROATLETICA 2002 4:02'13 1:30'39
156 215 LOSA Maurizio 1959 RUN CARD NUMERO TESSER 4:02'15 1:30'41
157 265 NASUTI Bruno 1964 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASAN 4:02'41 1:31'07
158 188 GIOVINETTO Giuseppe 1958 G.S:AVIS SEREGNO 4:03'41 1:32'07
159 221 MAITAN Giorgio 1965 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 4:05'37 1:34'03
160 85 CASTELLI Roberto 1974 4:06'03 1:34'29
161 323 RICCI Luca 1966 FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 4:06'06 1:34'32
162 388 VILLA Giovanni Paolo 1959 G.P.I GAMBER DE CUNCUR 4:10'14 1:38'40
163 204 LANFRANCHI Francesco 1959 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 4:11'18 1:39'44
164 302 PIESVI Angelo 1961 POLISPORTIVA TEAN BRIA 4:12'27 1:40'53
165 365 TICOZZI Lorenzo 1966 CARVICO SKI RUNNER 4:12'47 1:41'13
166 115 CORVASCIO Luca 1971 URBAN RUNNERS 4:13'31 1:41'57
167 17 AGNUSDEI Giuseppe 1968 EUROATLETICA 4:14'06 1:42'32

292 PELLEGRINELLI Roberto 1967 RUNCARD 4:14'06 1:42'32
169 106 COMI Antonio 1972 UP MISSAGLIA 4:16'19 1:44'45
170 312 QUADRI Mauro 1969 POLISPORTIVA LIBERTAS 4:16'30 1:44'56
171 229 MARIANI Giorgio 1959 POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIA 4:18'05 1:46'31
172 117 CRIPPA Paolo 1964 RUN CARD 4:18'10 1:46'36
173 177 GASLINI Enilio 1969 RUN CARD 4:18'14 1:46'40
174 249 MOLINELLI Matteo 1967 BERNATESE 4:21'40 1:50'06
175 267 NEGRI Marco 1965 A.L.S. CREMELLA 4:22'05 1:50'31
176 171 GALBIATI Stefano 1965 SGURBAT RUNNERS 4:23'45 1:52'11
177 35 BERTULETTI Roberto 1968 RUNCARD 4:24'06 1:52'32
178 205 LANZANI Domenico 1956 4:24'34 1:53'00
179 367 TOMADON David 1970 POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE 4:25'14 1:53'40
180 82 CASPANI Stefano 1973 POL. DINAMICA POTENTER 4:27'41 1:56'07
181 258 MOTTA Domenico 1970 POL.DIMICA POTENTER 4:27'42 1:56'08

518 CHIRIVI Daniele 1973 POL.DIMICA POTENTER 4:27'42 1:56'08
183 340 SAVÀ Enzo 1970 TEAM OTC SSD ARL 4:27'43 1:56'09
184 62 BRESCIA Stefano 1969 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIO 4:28'35 1:57'01
185 33 BERTANI Francesco 1962 CARVICO SKYRUNNING 4:28'38 1:57'04
186 315 RADICE Ferdinando 1971 4:31'32 1:59'58
187 103 COLOMBO Massimo 1962 TEAM 3 ESSE 4:31'33 1:59'59
188 284 PAOLO Busi 1961 ASPREMANA 4:33'15 2:01'41
189 246 MEREGALLI Fabrizio 1964 MONZA MARATHON TEAM 4:35'18 2:03'44
190 339 SANNINO Ciro 1968 ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 15.2 4:36'25 2:04'51
191 50 BONAFÈ Oscar 1963 POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIA 4:36'31 2:04'57
192 238 MARZORATI Fausto 1959 A.L.S. CREMELLA 4:40'38 2:09'04
193 397 ZAPPA Tiziano 1970 A.L.S. CREMELLA 4:40'39 2:09'05
194 390 VILLA Tommaso 1971 ASD CANTO DI CORSA 4:43'37 2:12'03
195 29 BARRESI Checco 1969 RUNCARD 4:43'47 2:12'13
196 336 SALA Enrico Maria 1969 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASAN 4:45'55 2:14'21
197 328 RONCHI Danilo 1954 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASAN 4:45'56 2:14'22
198 358 STRANO Giovanni 1964 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIO 4:47'28 2:15'54
199 281 PANCOTTI Giuseppe 1968 RIMBARUNNER 4:48'10 2:16'36
200 353 SPADARI Martino 1961 4:49'32 2:17'58
201 363 TERUZZI Matteo 1974 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASAN 4:51'13 2:19'39
202 311 POZZI Ezio 1962 PODISMO&CAZZEGGIO 4:53'15 2:21'41
203 167 FUMAGALLI Diego 1968 5:12'08 2:40'34
204 355 SPINI Fiorenzo 1973 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD 5:40'00 3:08'26

ISCRITTI ...... 225

NON PARTITI ... 21

8 ROSSATTI Stefano 1968 G.P RUPE MAGNA GROSIO
12 ACQUISTAPACE Fausto 1968 G.S. VALGEROLA
22 ANGIOLETTI Andrea 1973 ASD EDISON
27 BARBIERI Massimo 1958 TEAM KV
59 BORLA Enea 1971 ASD SPORT RACE VALTELL

123 DASSI Carlo 1954 TEAMBRIANZA LISSONE
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163 FRANZI Domenico 1973 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
166 FRATE Pierpaolo 1970 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
173 GALLI Dino 1971 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
227 MAPELLI Emanuele 1973
234 MARTINELLI Nicola 1972 SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO
250 MOLTA Enrico 1965 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
280 PALMIERI Martino 1955 EUROATLETICA 2002
319 RE Matteo 1974
324 RIGONI Angelo 1945 RCS ACTIVE TEAM
351 SONGINI Dario 1969 TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
366 TOFFETTI Massimo 1973 GS ZELOFORAMAGNO
374 VACCARELLI Luca 1973 SPORTIVA LANZADA
376 VALNEGRI Mirko 1974 GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNINGTE
377 VALOTA Alessandro 1965 A.L.S. CREMELLA
398 ZIMARINO Raffaele 1964 CTL3

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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